ASJJF EAST JAPAN JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Mae

White | Senior 2 | Light Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~64.0kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Naoki Azuma
X-TREME JU-JTSU ACADEMY

Nobuyuki lizuka
PARAESTRA CHIBA

2- 60

Hiroshi Kouda
WIZARD MMA GYM

Gakuya Arai
PARAESTRA HACHIOJ

2- 61

2- 67

2- 66




